
210 Liebig, Galloway Township, NJ, 08215 Price $610,000.00

  PROPERTY DETAILS

Total Rooms 10
Bedrooms 3
Baths Full 3
Baths Half 1
Year Built 1998
Type Single Family
Block Number 649
Listing # 589846
Taxes 11630.00

COMMENTS

Sprawling 1.5 story Ranch on 5 Acres. Plenty of room inside and out to entertain and relax.
Perfect home for multi-generational or expanding family. Spacious Great room w/built-in gas
FP, 2 Mster Suites w/full baths & WIC on 1st floor, 3rd Mstr Suite w/full bath & WIC on 2nd
floor, possible 4th bedroom or office on 1st floor, Living Room, Study, Kitchen open to Dining
w/sl...

PROPERTY FEATURES

Exterior
Vinyl

OutsideFeatures
Fenced Yard
Patio
Pool-In Ground
Porch
Shed
Sprinkler System

ParkingGarage
Two Car
Attached Garage

OtherRooms
Dining Area
Eat In Kitchen
Great Room
In-Law Quarters
Laundry/Utility Room
Library/Study
Primary BR on 1st floor

InteriorFeatures
Cathedral Ceiling
Walk In Closet

AppliancesIncluded
Dishwasher
Dryer
Gas Stove
Refrigerator
Washer

Basement
Crawl Space

Heating
Gas-Natural

Cooling
Central
Multi-Zoned

HotWater
Gas

Water
Well

Sewer
Septic

CONTACT

Ask for Ken Sedberry
Berger Realty Inc
3160 Asbury Avenue, Ocean City
Call: 609-442-3850
Email to: kas@bergerrealty.com
http://www.buytheshore.com

Scan to see Property page.
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